
PROPOSED CYCLICAL MAINTENANCE AND A&A TO EXISTING IEDC @ 29 ROSYTH ROAD FOR MINDS

Name & Address Contact Person Designation Contact no. Hp no. Email Address

Ms. Serene Tan
Centre Manager, Idea 

EDC

6282 4852 

(ext 101)
9423 3967 serene.tan@minds.org.sg

Ms. Shawalindah Supervisor, Idea EDC
6282 4852 

(ext 102)
8222 1919 linda.yusop@minds.org.sg

Ms. Clara Tan
Project & Facilities 

Manager, MINDS

6479 5655 

(ext 247)
9816 8236 clara.tan@minds.org.sg

Mr. Alex Lim

Senior Executive, 

Facilities Management, 

MINDS

6479 5655 

(ext 258)
8188 8212 alex.lim@minds.org.sg

Project Email

Ms Susan Lau Director 6248 1313 9748 4008

Ms Rae Tham
Executive Project 

Manager
6248 1287 9090 2878

Project Email

Mr. Chua Seow Ann Director 9675 2707

Ms. Joy Ng Senior Associate 9623 1605

Ms. Kerine Kua Architectural Executive 9815 0933

Project Email

Mrs. Lim-Loh Lee Hiang Managing Director 9678 8960

Ms Tang Rong Assistant Director 9794 2929

Mr. Daniel Ng Director - 9844 6388 daniel@wnconsult.com.sg

Ms. Yang Zi Project Engineer - 9101 5981 yangzi@wnconsult.com.sg

Mr. H K Chew Director 9780 5483 chew@pqs.com.sg

Ms. Lee Wey Yi Quantity Surveyor 8139 9890 weyyi@pqs.com.sg

Project Email

Ms. Farizan d'Avezac 

De Moran 
Senior Partner 9138 5662

Ms. Santana
ESD Consultant, 

Mechanical
8784 7289

 

minds@greenaconsultants.com6339 3067

6293 8460

64694188

WN Consultants Pte. Ltd. 

212 Hougang Street 21, #04-337

 Singapore 530212

Consultant United Pte. Ltd. 

271 Bukit Timah  Road

#03-05 Balmoral Plaza

Singapore 259708

6222 4916

GreenA Consultants Pte. Ltd.

1 Pemimpin Drive

One Pemimpin, #08-01

Singapore 576151

ESD

PQS Consultants Pte. Ltd.

200 Jalan Sultan

#08-09, Textile Centre

 Singapore 199018

Project Directory                                                                                                                                     

Movement for the Intellecture 

Disability of Singapore (MINDS)

29 Rosyth Road, Singapore 279622

SIPM Consultants Pte. Ltd.

168 Jalan Bukit Merah

#01-01 Connection One

Singapore 150168

S A Chua Architects Pte. Ltd.

28A Upper Cross Street

Singapore 058337

Project Manager

1791_29rosythrd@sachua.com.sg

pj-PM_MINDS29Rosyth@sipmconsultants.com

ccwcmail@singnet.com.sg

Architect

C&S

M&E

QS
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